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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet. 

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement

document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a

mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the

signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of

signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in

this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital

signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to

sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital

documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.
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This is the proof of signing of the document with Agreement ID 81fc66yQuQw247937717.
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document. The hashsum of the original document is as follows.
 


 
The document was sealed for changes: 2022-06-30T03:57:18.082Z 
The date and time is given in UTC.
 
The order consists of the following documents:


 
Signers
 
Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg Hemmingsen <eske@basedonnature.dk> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-616419942431 
As Direktør 
Signed 2022-06-29T09:56:21.214Z
 
Klaus Johansen <kj@vhrevision.dk> 
Using NemID with ID 1077104994762 
As Revisor 
Signed 2022-06-29T10:02:56.077Z
 
Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg Hemmingsen <eske@basedonnature.dk> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-616419942431 
As Dirigent 
Signed 2022-06-30T03:57:17.388Z
 
 
Activitylog


Algorithm Hashsum


SHA512 3E55B3FA28DC6BE513E9EBC1A4DD1A85 ¬
499D54CAAA9CCC2368A0E320F9788B88 ¬
09A3F388289764CBE989F84B3F8888F8 ¬
2174E729317E0A197364E17380783255


Agreement ID Title


81fc66yQuQw247937717 6165 Ekstern årsrapport 2021.pdf


bc3bd0NHPTn247937717 6165 Generalforsamlingsreferat 2021.pdf


6a810chjZYK247937717 6165 Intern årsrapport 2021.pdf


668802muhWP247937717 6165 Ledelsens regnskabserklæring 2021.pdf


When What Who Where


29-06-2022
06:18:05


Created Klaus Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


172.20.9.221


29-06-2022
07:41:01


Opened Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg
Hemmingsen
eske@basedonnature.dk


77.241.136.82
:39836


29-06-2022
09:56:21


Signed Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg
Hemmingsen
eske@basedonnature.dk


80.62.117.54:
47959


29-06-2022
10:02:32


Opened Klaus Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


5.103.13.62:6
0899


29-06-2022
10:02:56


Signed Klaus Johansen
kj@vhrevision.dk


5.103.13.62:6
1366


30-06-2022
03:56:38


Opened Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg
Hemmingsen
eske@basedonnature.dk


77.241.128.87
:57093


30-06-2022
03:57:17


Signed Eske Tejs Spangsbjerg
Hemmingsen
eske@basedonnature.dk


77.241.128.87
:58016





		Proof of signing

		Signers

		Activitylog





				2022-06-30T05:57:21+0200

		København, DK

		Sealed by esignatur










  
 
 
 
 
 
 G4m//BuGlt/Em0XR2up8SYaztI+G/67tjHZWkc3AISM=


 
QUHnUVT/sB6PnJjkskelo7lEOj2Due8el+Pu3sR4AaWy7cHZm9LU+4KM4NcnI1g1Fw3A6MAbLfvS
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Ca+YdFN8+3jeAxKRNXcXhVtZWjyxfR5SpqcAi2Uv/Do8OslW9jGrnH6VjuarnY/16PoZhEye0doK
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